Merit Medical’s Innovative Family
of  Vascular Access Products
A Great Introduction
Sheath Introducers
The Prelude family of sheath introducers is a
comprehensive product line offering excellent
transitions, smooth insertion and more.
Hemostasis Valve - Minimizes blood leakage.
Facilitates insertion and withdrawal of devices.
  Guide
	 Catalog	 French 	Length	 Guide	 Guide Wire	 Wire 	 Hub
	 Number	 Size	 (cm)	 Wire	 Diameter	 Length	 Color
	           P R E L U D E  S H E A T H S
	 PSI-4F-11-035	 4F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 red
	 PSI-5F-11-035	 5F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 gray
	 PSI-6F-11-035	 6F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 green
	 PSI-7F-11-035	 7F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 orange
	 PSI-8F-11-035	 8F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 blue
	 PSI-5F-11-038	 5F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 50cm	 gray
	 PSI-6F-11-038	 6F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 50cm	 green
	 PSI-7F-11-038	 7F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 50cm	 orange
	 PSI-8F-11-038	 8F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 50cm	 blue
	 PSI-4F-11	 4F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 red
	 PSI-5F-11	 5F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 gray
	 PSI-6F-11	 6F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 green
	 PSI-7F-11	 7F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 orange
	 PSI-8F-11	 8F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 blue
	 PSI-4F-23-035	 4F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 80cm	 red
	 PSI-5F-23-035	 5F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 80cm	 gray
	 PSI-6F-23-035	 6F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 80cm	 green
	 PSI-7F-23-035	 7F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 80cm	 orange
	 PSI-8F-23-035	 8F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 80cm	 blue
	 PSI-5F-23-038	 5F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 80cm	 gray
	 PSI-6F-23-038	 6F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 80cm	 green
	 PSI-7F-23-038	 7F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 80cm	 orange
	 PSI-8F-23-038	 8F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 80cm	 blue
	 PSI-4F-23	 4F	 23cm	 No	 -	 -	 red
	 PSI-5F-23	 5F	 23cm	 No	 -	 -	 gray
	 PSI-6F-23	 6F	 23cm	 No	 -	 -	 green
	 PSI-7F-23	 7F	 23cm	 No	 -	 -	 orange
	 PSI-8F-23	 8F	 23cm	 No	 -	 -	 blue
	 Packaged in holster; 5 per box
lbarcazar
Resaltado
lbarcazar
Resaltado
lbarcazar
Resaltado
Sheath Introducers
Polypropylene (PRO) sheath tubing offers increased
resilience and additional support during procedure.
Color-coded Hubs - Match standard
French sizing for easy identification.
Snap Fit Dilator - Eliminates slipping
during insertion. Easy to grasp surface
with an audible snap.
	 Catalog	 French 	Length	 Guide	 Guide Wire	 Wire 	 Hub
	 Number	 Size	 (cm)	 Wire	 Diameter	 Length	 Color
	       P R E L U D E  P R O  S H E A T H S
	 PRO-4F-11-035	 4F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 red
	 PRO-5F-11-035	 5F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 gray
	 PRO-6F-11-035	 6F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 green
	 PRO-7F-11-035	 7F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 orange
	 PRO-8F-11-035	 8F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 blue
	 PRO-5F-11-038	 5F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 50cm	 gray
	 PRO-6F-11-038	 6F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 50cm	 green
	 PRO-7F-11-038	 7F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 50cm	 orange
	 PRO-8F-11-038	 8F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 50cm	 blue
	 PRO-4F-11	 4F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 red
	 PRO-5F-11	 5F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 gray
	 PRO-6F-11	 6F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 green
	 PRO-7F-11	 7F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 orange
	 PRO-8F-11	 8F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 blue
	 Packaged in holster; 5  per box
lbarcazar
Resaltado
Marker tip Sheath Introducers
Highly radiopaque marker provides increased
visibility of the sheath tip when using fluoroscopy.
	 Catalog	 French 	Length	 Guide	 Guide Wire	 Wire 	 Hub
	 Number	 Size	 (cm)	 Wire	 Diameter	 Length	 Color
        P R E L U D E  M T  S H E A T H S
	PRO-4F-11-035MT	 4F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 red
	 PRO-5F-11-035MT	 5F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 gray
	 PRO-6F-11-035MT	 6F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 green
	 PRO-7F-11-035MT	 7F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 orange
	 PRO-8F-11-035MT	 8F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 50cm	 blue
	 PRO-5F-11-038MT	 5F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 50cm	 gray
	 PRO-6F-11-038MT	 6F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 50cm	 green
	 PRO-7F-11-038MT	 7F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 50cm	 orange
	 PRO-8F-11-038MT	 8F	 11cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 50cm	 blue
	 PRO-4F-11MT	 4F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 red
	 PRO-5F-11MT	 5F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 gray
	 PRO-6F-11MT	 6F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 green
	 PRO-7F-11MT	 7F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 orange
	 PRO-8F-11MT	 8F	 11cm	 No	 -	 -	 blue
	 PSI-4F-23-035MT	 4F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 80cm	 red
	 PSI-5F-23-035MT	 5F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 80cm	 gray
	 PSI-6F-23-035MT	 6F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 80cm	 green
	 PSI-7F-23-035MT	 7F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 80cm	 orange
	 PSI-8F-23-035MT	 8F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 80cm	 blue
	 PSI-5F-23-038MT	 5F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 80cm	 gray
	 PSI-6F-23-038MT	 6F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 80cm	 green
	 PSI-7F-23-038MT	 7F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 80cm	 orange
	 PSI-8F-23-038MT	 8F	 23cm	 Yes	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 80cm	 blue
	 PSI-4F-23MT	 4F	 23cm	 No	 -	 -	 red
	 PSI-5F-23MT	 5F	 23cm	 No	 -	 -	 gray
	 PSI-6F-23MT	 6F	 23cm	 No	 -	 -	 green
	 PSI-7F-23MT	 7F	 23cm	 No	 -	 -	 orange
	 PSI-8F-23MT	 8F	 23cm	 No	 -	 -	 blue
	All catalog numbers beginning with PRO are Prelude PRO tubing.
	 Packaged in holster; 5 per box


lbarcazar
Resaltado
Radial (Mini Access) Sheath Introducers
Facilitates sheath placement via small needle (21g or 20g)
and small guide wire (0.018”/0.46mm or 0.025”/0.64mm).
Product is packaged with needle, guide wire, sheath and dilator.
Excellent for radial, brachial, femoral and pediatric use.
Excellent Transitions - Facilitates smooth entry into
patient and vessel. Resists kinking during insertion.
Dilators are available with 0.018” (0.46mm) and
0.025” (0.64mm) tip tapers.
uide
						     Needle	 Sheath
Catalog	 French 	 Length	     Guide Wire	 Gauge &  	 Hub
Number	 Size	 (cm)	 Diameter & Length	 Length	 Color
	  P R E L U D E  M I N I  A C C E S S  S H E A T H S
PSI-4F-7-018	 4F	 7cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm SS/SS	 21g x 4cm	 red
PSI-5F-7-018	 5F	 7cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm SS/SS	 21g x 4cm	 gray
PSI-6F-7-018	 6F	 7cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm SS/SS	 21g x 4cm	 green
PSI-4F-11-018	 4F	 11cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm SS/SS	 21g x 4cm	 red
PSI-5F-11-018	 5F	 11cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm SS/SS	 21g x 4cm	 gray
	PSI-6F-11-018	 6F	 11cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm SS/SS	 21g x 4cm	 green
PSI-4F-7-018NT4	 4F	 7cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm NT/PT	 21g x 4cm	 red
PSI-5F-7-018NT4	 5F	 7cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm NT/PT 	 21g x 4cm	 gray
PSI-6F-7-018NT4	 6F	 7cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm NT/PT 	 21g x 4cm	 green
PSI-4F-11-018NT4	 4F	 11cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm NT/PT 	 21g x 4cm	 red
PSI-5F-11-018NT4	 5F	 11cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm NT/PT 	 21g x 4cm	 gray
PSI-6F-11-018NT4	 6F	 11cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm NT/PT 	 21g x 4cm	 green
	PRO-4F-11-018NT7	 4F	 11cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm NT/PT 	 21g x 7cm	 red
PRO-5F-11-018NT7	 5F	 11cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm NT/PT 	 21g x 7cm	 gray
PRO-6F-11-018NT7	 6F	 11cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 40cm NT/PT 	 21g x 7cm	 green
PSI-4F-23-018NT4	 4F	 23cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 80cm NT/PT 	 21g x 4cm	 red
PSI-5F-23-018NT4	 5F	 23cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 80cm NT/PT 	 21g x 4cm	 gray
PSI-6F-23-018NT4	 6F	 23cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 80cm NT/PT 	 21g x 4cm	 green
	PSI-4F-23-018NT7	 4F	 23cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 80cm NT/PT 	 21g x 7cm	 red
PSI-5F-23-018NT7	 5F	 23cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 80cm NT/PT 	 21g x 7cm	 gray
PSI-6F-23-018NT7	 6F	 23cm	 0.018” (0.46mm) x 80cm NT/PT 	 21g x 7cm	 green
	SS = Stainless Steel   NT = Nitinol   PT = Platinum tip
		All catalog numbers begining with PRO are Prelude PRO tubing.
	PSI-4F-7-025	 4F	 7cm	 0.025” (0.64mm) x 50cm 	 20g x 4cm	 red
	PSI-5F-7-025	 5F	 7cm	 0.025” (0.64mm) x 50cm 	 20g x 4cm	 gray
	PSI-6F-7-025	 6F	 7cm	 0.025” (0.64mm) x 50cm 	 20g x 4cm	 green
	PSI-4F-11-025	 4F	 11cm	 0.025” (0.64mm) x 50cm 	 20g x 4cm	 red
	PSI-5F-11-025	 5F	 11cm	 0.025” (0.64mm) x 50cm 	 20g x 4cm	 gray
	PSI-6F-11-025	 6F	 11cm	 0.025” (0.64mm) x 50cm 	 20g x 4cm	 green
	Guide wire is stainless steel; double ended (3mmJ and floppy).
	Packaged in holster; 5 per box


lbarcazar
Resaltado
MAK and S-MAK Mini Access Kits
Excellent transition between dilator and introducer.
Dilator fits snugly into the introducer for smooth entry
into the vessel. Stiffened dilator (patent pending design)
provides additional support during placement through
scar tissue and/or difficult anatomy.
Kit configurations provide the necessary
	components for quick access to the vessel.
Catalog            French  Introducer 	    Guide Wire 	 Guide Wire   	Needle Gauge/
Number             Size    Length       Diameter/Length 	 Core/Tip	 Length	 Qty/Box
STANDARD 7CM NEEDLE
MAK401	 4F	 10cm        *	0.018” x 40cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK501	 5F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK401N	 4F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK401NPD	 4F	 10cm          0.018” x 40cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK501N	 5F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK501NPD	 5F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK501N-15	 5F	 15cm	 0.018” x 60cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK405	 4F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 SS/PT	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK405PD	 4F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 SS/PD	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK505	 5F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 SS/PT	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK505PD	 5F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 SS/PD	 21G x 7cm	 10
ECHO ENHANCED 7CM NEEDLE
MAK401-E	 4F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK501-E	 5F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK401N-E	 4F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK401NPD-E	 4F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK501N-E	 5F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK501NPD-E	 5F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 NT/PD	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK405-E	 4F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 SS/PT	 21G x 7cm	 10
MAK505-E	 5F	 10cm	 0.018” x 40cm	 SS/PT	 21G x 7cm	 10
ECHO ENHANCED 4CM NEEDLE*0.018” (0.46mm)  SS = Stainless Steel   PT = Platinum Tip   NT = Nitinol
PD = Palladium Tip
Merit Medical Systems, Inc. • 1600 West Merit Parkway • South Jordan, Utah 84095 • 1-801-253-1600 • 1-800-35-MERIT www.merit.com
Merit Medical EUROPE, AFRICA AND THE MIDDLE EAST (EMEA) Amerikalaan 42, 6199 AE Maastricht-Airport, The Netherlands Tel: +31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical Ireland Ltd. • Parkmore Business Park West, Galway, Ireland • +353 (0) 91 703 700
Free phone for specific country: Austria 0800 295 374 • Belgium 0800 72 906 (Dutch) 0800 73 172 (French) • Denmark 80 88 00 24
France 0800 91 60 30 • Germany 0800 182 0871 • Ireland (republic) 1800 553 163 • Luxembourg 8002 25 22
Netherlands 0800 022 81 84 • Sweden 020 792 445  • UK 0800 973 115
400933001/D   ID010912
lbarcazar
Resaltado
lbarcazar
Resaltado